Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Main info

Sergei Shtyrkov

2nd Officer
3rd Officer

Negotiable

+79005670053
+79005670052

shtyrkov2008@gmail.com
+79005670053

Medium

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Reefer vessels
Cargo vessels

13.12.1979 USSR

Russia

Russia/Kaliningrad

236043,
Russia,Kaliningrad, V.
Denisova, 12-267

Khrabrovo

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0686931 11.06.2025 Russia 10.06.2030
76 3291335 11.08.2020 Russia 11.08.2030

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate

KGD207856049 26.09.2023 Russia 01.04.2027
12.12.2023 01.04.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/341551/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical Certificate of
Fitness

Drug Alcohol Test

Cyprus
Liberia

Bahamas

AC 1892614

AC 1899653

AC 1895248

AC 1893730

1.06.0419/2022

AC 1896521

KGD207386598

KGD207386598

AB 1697540

AB 1633300

AB 1634333

19/2023

5270

Seaman's book

Seaman's book

Seaman's book

01.04.2022

19.04.2022

04.04.2022

05.04.2022

29.12.2022

08.04.2022

22.12.2022

06.04.2023

30.12.2022

14.04.2022

16.04.2022

12.01.2023

24.03.2025

24.03.2025

CY289430

1640381

BMA-SRB-31081-22

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Bahamas

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

25.06.2018

01.11.2021

25.07.2022

01.04.2027

19.04.2027

04.04.2027

05.04.2027

29.12.2027

08.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

30.12.2027

14.04.2027

16.04.2027

12.01.2028

24.03.2026

24.03.2026

24.06.2028

01.11.2026

25.07.2032

Acheon



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

TROPICAL STAR/
Bahamas

SAVANNA WIND /
Bahamas

SAVANNA WIND /
Bahamas

SAVANNA BREEZE /
Bahamas

SAVANNA WIND /
Bahamas

NOR CAPE / Panama

FRIO FORWIN /
Cyprus

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Reefer /11998

Reefer /5200

Reefer /5200

Reefer /5137

Reefer /5200

Reefer /8024

Reefer /6720

Height: 180

Weight: 82

BALTIC FISHING FLEET

KALININGRAD

Navigator

Next of kin: = Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Irina Shtyrkova

STATE ACADEMY

27.05.2024 - Shipping-West
05.09.2024 / Russia
20.11.2023 - WI?\IA[\)VI'IA\INI'NSTD
17.03.2024 )

/ Malta
osones. | SAVANNA
01.08.2023 )

/ Malta
08.07.2022 - SAVANNA
22 11 2022 BREEZE INT.

o LTD / Malta
06.10.2021 - WIIS\IAI‘)VI/I-\\IITII'NLATD
11.02.2022 )

/ Malta
13:11.2020 - SH’I\IPOP?NFC? fTD
11.05.2021 .

/ Estonia
18.01.2020 - Sh,AC,heocv t
28.06.2020 'PPING-Y¥es
/ Russia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 52-54

Shoe size: 43

+79005670052

236043,
Russia,Kaliningrad, V.
Denisova, 12-267



	CV
	Sergei Shtyrkov
	Chief Mate



